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Priorty Scheme Rd no/Parish Rd Name Section RNF Year Treatment Length Estimate Cumulative total
1 19753 CRAWLEY DRY LANE 12M SOUTH OF FARM LANE TO 6 DRY LANE 587.93 2008 FS 112 6,720.00£         6,720.00£             09/10
2 19574 CHARLTON ON OTMOOR HIGH STREET (PART ONLY) OTMOOR LANE TO INGLENOOK COT 579.964 2007 FS 98 5,880.00£         12,600.00£           
3 34570 OXFORD ORIEL STREET HIGH STREET TO ORIEL SQUARE 579.01 2009 FC 181 25,340.00£       31,220.00£           
4 19810 B4030 MIDDLETON STONEY BICESTER ROAD OLD RECTORY COURT ENTRANCE O RECTORY FARM HOUSE ENTRANCE 552.84 2008 FS 210 12,600.00£       43,820.00£           
5 29294 DIDCOT ABINGDON TERRACE 106 WANTAGE ROAD TO 144 WANTAGE ROAD 542.509 2007 FS 112 6,720.00£         50,540.00£           
6 34568 OXFORD SHIP STREET TURL STREET TO CORNMARKET STREET 536.2 2009 FC 19,440.00£       69,980.00£           
7 19629 ISLIP BLETCHINGDON ROAD SCHOOL ENTRANCE TO DOCTORS SURGERY 525.36 2008 FS 100 6,000.00£         75,980.00£           
8 19751 CASSINGTON THE TENNIS BELL LANE TO NO. 12 THE TENNIS 516.82 2008 FS 145 8,700.00£         84,680.00£           
9 19600 BICESTER BUCKNELL ROAD THE APPROACH TO THE OVAL 511.951 2007 FS 150 9,000.00£         93,680.00£           

10 34559 OXFORD BEACHAMP ROAD LITTLEMORE ROAD TO BETWEEN TOWNS ROAD 508.65 2009 FS 399 23,940.00£       117,620.00£         
11 19765 CHIPPING NORTON THE GREEN WEST STREET TO ST MARY'S SCHOOL ENTRANCE 506.6 2008 FS 98 5,880.00£         123,500.00£         
12 19697 ADDERBURY THE GREEN SOUTH SIDE OXFORD ROAD TO SIR GEORGES LANE 505.62 2008 FS 108 6,480.00£         129,980.00£         
13 34575 OXFORD CATTE STREET BROAD STREET TO RADCLIFFE SQUARE 490.71 2009 FC 89 12,460.00£       142,440.00£         
14 29484 CULHAM THE GLEBE NO. 4 THE GLEBE TO NO. 24 THE GLEBE 484.13 2008 FS 138 8,280.00£         150,720.00£         
15 34546 OXFORD RAWLINSON ROAD WOODSTOCK ROAD TO BANBURY ROAD 481.91 2009 FS 500 30,000.00£       180,720.00£         
16 19690 MERTON MAIN VILLAGE ROAD MANOR FARM CLOSE TO THE BUTTS (NORTH WEST SIDE) 474.16 2008 FS 187 11,220.00£       191,940.00£         
17 19572 BICESTER HALIFAX ROAD BOSTON ROAD TO BRISTOL ROAD 473.682 2007 FS 198 11,880.00£       203,820.00£         
18 19736 BAMPTON HIGH STREET BUSHY ROW NORTH SIDE TO ASTON ROAD JUNCTION 469.98 2008 FS 124 7,440.00£         211,260.00£         
19 29482 DIDCOT STATION ROAD RAIL STATION TO OPPOSITE SOHA 467.77 2008 FS 86 5,160.00£         216,420.00£         
20 19686 STONESFIELD GREENFIELD ROAD NO. 1 GREENFIELD ROAD TO 59 MAPLEWELL 466.78 2008 FS 443 26,580.00£       243,000.00£         
21 29507 DRAYTON HILLIAT FIELDS NO. 37 HILLIAT FIELDS TO NO. 17 HILLIAT FIELDS 464.06 2008 FS 156 9,360.00£         252,360.00£         
22 34547 OXFORD OAKTHORPE ROAD BANBURY ROAD TO WOOSTOCK ROAD 457.49 2009 FS 543 32,580.00£       284,940.00£         
23 19687 B4044 EYNSHAM WITNEY ROAD SPAREACRE LANE TO NO. 38 WITNEY ROAD 456.28 2008 FS 149 8,940.00£         293,880.00£         
24 29490 DIDCOT COCKCROFT ROAD BARNES ROAD TO LOYD ROAD 453.05 2008 FS 194 11,640.00£       305,520.00£         
25 19592 HETHE HARDWICK ROAD OPP BAINTON ROAD TO VILLAGE HALL ENTRANCE 452.177 2007 FS 204 12,240.00£       317,760.00£         
26 19637 WOODSTOCK SHIPTON ROAD 1ST SCHOOL ENTRANCE TO THE HOLDING 452.16 2008 FS 190 11,400.00£       329,160.00£         
27 19704 SIBFORD GOWER ACRE DITCH ACRE 451 2008 FS 104 6,240.00£         335,400.00£         
28 19729 WITNEY OXFORD HILL CAR SALES GARAGE TO JUDDS CLOSE 449.42 2008 FS 103 6,180.00£         341,580.00£         
29 29467 BRIGHTWELL CUM SOTWELL WEST END DIDCOT ROAD TO OPP OLD NURSERY LANE 447.09 2008 FS 89 5,340.00£         346,920.00£         
30 29448 WALLINGFORD HIGH STREET MUSEUM TO BULL CROFT NO. 63 443.73 2008 FS 120 7,200.00£         354,120.00£         
31 19699 WITNEY OXLEASE COGGESHILL ROAD TO THE BLAKE SCHOOL 441.78 2008 FS 215 12,900.00£       367,020.00£         
32 19763 WITNEY HOLLOWAY ROAD NO.64 HOLLOWAY ROAD TO NO.90 HOLLOWAY ROAD ALL ROUND  441.01 2008 FS 183 10,980.00£       378,000.00£         
33 29464 A329 WARBOROUGH THAME ROAD QUAKER LANE TO NEW ROAD 438.11 2008 FS 518 31,080.00£       409,080.00£         
34 19638 A0044 ENSTONE A44 WORTHS GARAGE TO CLEVELEY TURN 436.88 2008 FS 950 57,000.00£       466,080.00£         
35 34580 OXFORD BEECH ROAD SANDFIELD ROAD TO MANOR HOSPITAL 436.26 2009 FS 292 17,520.00£       483,600.00£         
36 19791 SIBFORD GOWER MAIN STREET POUND LANE TO SCHOOL ANNEXE 434.62 2008 FS 132 7,920.00£         491,520.00£         
37 29389 SHIPLAKE ORCHARD CLOSE MEMEMORIAL AVE ALL ROUND 434.6 2008 FS 498 29,880.00£       521,400.00£         
38 29480 BAULKING VILLAGE ROAD ST NICHOLAS CHURCH TO RAILWAY BRIDGE 432.31 2008 FS 191 11,460.00£       532,860.00£         
39 19797 B4150 MARSTON MARSH LANE ELSFIELD ROAD TO 30M N OF CITY OF OXFORD SIGN 432.23 2008 FS 250 15,000.00£       547,860.00£         
40 19783 WITNEY DUCKINGTON LANE BURWELL DRIVE 429.16 2008 FS 352 21,120.00£       568,980.00£         
41 29346 WATLINGTON FOOTPATH 28 CUXHAM ROAD TO THE MEADOWS 428.802 2007 FS 135 8,100.00£         577,080.00£         
42 19670 BANBURY HILL VIEW CRES NO. 50 HILL VIEW CRES TO SINCLAIR AVENUE 427.92 2008 FS 209 12,540.00£       589,620.00£         
43 19779 A422 BANBURY STRATFORD ROAD BRETCH HILL TO WARWICK ROAD 423.57 2008 FS 380 22,800.00£       612,420.00£         
44 29422 DIDCOT THE BROADWAY FOXHALL ROAD TO HAYDON ROAD 423.28 2007 FS 449 26,940.00£       639,360.00£         
45 19211 BLOXHAM WATER LANE FOOTPATH ROSEBANK TO BANBURY ROAD 421.9754 2006 FS 240 14,400.00£       653,760.00£         
46 19725 CARTERTON ABINGDON ROAD BRIZE NORTON ROAD TO 10 ABINGDON ROAD 409.95 2008 FS 346 20,760.00£       674,520.00£         
47 19671 BANBURY ST GEORGE'S CRESCENT (WEST SID HORTON VIEW 406 2008 FS 162 9,720.00£         684,240.00£         
48 34550 OXFORD COLLINGWOOD ROAD LONDON ROAD TO GROVELANDS ROAD 404.4 2009 FS 1096 65,760.00£       750,000.00£         
49 19780 BICESTER CHURCHILL ROAD BUCKINGHAM ROAD TO OPP BASSETT AVE 404.2 2008 FS 408 24,480.00£       774,480.00£         
50 19575 CHARLTON ON OTMOOR MILL CLOSE MILL LANE ALL ROUND 403.843 2007 FS 137 8,220.00£         782,700.00£         
51 19676 BANBURY PORTWAY NO.8 PORTWAY TO NO. 13 PORTWAY 402.47 2008 FS 93 5,580.00£         788,280.00£         
52 19681 KIDLINGTON BRASENOSE DRIVE 27 BRASENOSE DRIVE TO MILL STREETQ 401.68 2008 FS 489 29,340.00£       817,620.00£         
53 19775 BICESTER BUCKINGHAM CRESCENT BUCKINGHAM ROAD SERVICE ROAD TO BUCKINGHAM ROAD SERVICE ROAD 400.31 2008 FS 317 19,020.00£       836,640.00£         
54 19769 A361 CHIPPING NORTON BURFORD ROAD FROM B4026 TO OLD LONDON ROAD 399.46 2008 FS 1419 85,140.00£       921,780.00£         
55 34474 A4144 OXFORD BEAUMONT STREET GLOUCESTER STREET TO MAGDALEN STREET WEST (SOUTH SIDE) 399.344 2007 F(YS)/KR 122 130,000.00£     1,051,780.00£      
56 29399 DIDCOT PARK CLOSE ODDS NORREYS ROAD TO PARK ROAD 398.31 2007 FS 168 10,080.00£       1,061,860.00£      
57 29361 HARWELL WELLSHEAD LANE WELLSHEAD HOUSE TO THE POPLARS 397.089 2007 FS 112 6,720.00£         1,068,580.00£      
58 19735 BAMPTON TALBOT FIELDS MOUNT OWEN RD TO 15 TALBOT FIELDS LINK 394.9 2008 FS 110 6,600.00£         1,075,180.00£      
59 19677 KIDLINGTON HOME CLOSE THE CLOSES TO THE END 394.61 2008 FS 137 8,220.00£         1,083,400.00£      
60 19652 WIGGINTON OXHEY RISE NO. 9 OXHEY RISE TO END 391.86 2008 FS 120 7,200.00£         1,090,600.00£      
61 29474 GOOSEY GOOSEY LANE PEPLER CAR SSERVICES TO HILLSIDE COTTAGE 390.81 2008 FS 173 10,380.00£       1,100,980.00£      
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62 19820 WOODSTOCK GLYME CLOSE 49 GLYME CLOSE TO 1 GLYME CLOS E ALL AROUND 389.94 2008 FS 258 15,480.00£       1,116,460.00£      
63 29411 DIDCOT LINACRE CLOSE TO BUCKINGHAM CL 5 LINACRE CLOSE TO BUCKINGHAM CLOSE 389.51 2007 FS 160 9,600.00£         1,126,060.00£      
64 29513 KINGSTON BAGPUIZE WITH SOUTBLANDY AVENUE DRAYCOT ROAD ALL AROUND 388.76 2008 FS 1040 80,000.00£       1,206,060.00£      
65 19695 BANBURY HEARTHWAY NO. 42 HEARTHWAY TO NO. 90 HEARTHWAY 386.89 2008 FS 158 9,480.00£         1,215,540.00£      
66 19635 BANBURY ST JOHNS ROAD OLD PARR ROAD TO SOUTH BAR ST 386.75 2008 FS 226 13,560.00£       1,229,100.00£      
67 29442 DORCHESTER HENLEY ROAD SOUTH SIDE MEADSIDE TO SEWAGE WORKS 386.18 2008 FS 560 33,600.00£       1,262,700.00£      
68 29429 A4155 HENLEY ON THAMES READING ROAD STATION ROAD TO FRIDAY STREET 385.209 2007 FC 385 53,900.00£       1,316,600.00£      
69 29363 HARWELL KINGS LANE TO BLENHEIM HILL LI KINGS LANE TO BLENHEIM HILL 383.966 2007 FS 109 6,540.00£         1,323,140.00£      
70 19608 FRITWELL EAST STREET (WEST SIDE) NORTH STREET TO OPP FEWCOTT ROAD 382.613 2007 FS 182 10,920.00£       1,334,060.00£      
71 19800 ARDLEY ARDLEY ROAD RUSSET ROAD TO LAYBY Y FEWCOTT GREEN 382.42 2008 FS 172 10,320.00£       1,344,380.00£      
72 29410 DIDCOT BALMORAL ROAD TO SOVEREIGN CL NO. 1 BALMORAL ROAD TO NO. 28 SOVEREIGN CLOSE 380.875 2007 FS 132 7,920.00£         1,352,300.00£      
73 29368 GREAT MILTON GREEN HITCHINGS CHILWORTH ROAD ALL ROUND 379.049 2007 FS 187 11,220.00£       1,363,520.00£      
74 29479 KINGSTON LISLE HIILL VIEW BAULKING ROAD ALL ROUND 377.81 2008 FS 277 16,620.00£       1,380,140.00£      
75 19773 LAUNTON SYCAMORE ROAD STATION ROAD ALL AROUND 375.4 2008 FS 733 43,980.00£       1,424,120.00£      
76 19731 WITNEY OXFORD HILL 18 OXFORD HILL TO 36 OXFORD HILL 373.04 2008 FS 99 5,940.00£         1,430,060.00£      
77 19728 CARTERTON WINDSOR CLOSE CARR AVENUE ALL AROUND 370.64 2008 FS 192 11,520.00£       1,441,580.00£      
78 19586 KIDLINGTON GREEN ROAD NO 81 GREEN ROAD TO NO. 99 GREEN ROAD 369.941 2007 FS/KR 117 17,000.00£       1,458,580.00£      
79 19614 BICESTER BUCKINGHAM ROAD NEW ST TO BUCKINGHAM CRESCENT 369.75 2008 FS 367 22,020.00£       1,480,600.00£      
80 19613 BICESTER TELFORD ROAD ICE COOL SERVICES TO PARK DISPLAY 369.52 2008 FS 234 14,040.00£       1,494,640.00£      
81 29475 HENLEY WATERMANS ROAD NOBLE ROAD TO WILSON AVENUE 368.68 2008 FS 314 18,840.00£       1,513,480.00£      
82 19745 LONG HANBOROUGH BECKETTS CLOSE CHURCHILL WAY TO MARLBOROUGH CRES 368.39 2008 FS 187 11,220.00£       1,524,700.00£      
83 19815 BANBURY REID CLOSE TOWNS END ALL AROUND 368.37 2008 FS 194 11,640.00£       1,536,340.00£      
84 19601 BICESTER ORCHARD WAY GEORGE STREET TO BLENHEIM DRIVE 366.355 2007 FS 854 51,240.00£       1,587,580.00£      
85 19720 CARTERTON HALTON ROAD WYCOMBE WAY TO NO. 12 HALTON ROAD 363.25 2008 FS 152 9,120.00£         1,596,700.00£      
86 34545 OXFORD LITTLE CLARENDON STREET WALTON STREET TO WOODSTOCK ROAD 362.54 2009 FC 351 49,140.00£       1,645,840.00£      
87 19740 KIDLINGTON WISE AVENUE MARLBOROUGH AVENUE ALL AROUND 362.34 2008 FS/KR 231 35,000.00£       1,680,840.00£      
88 29424 GROVE FAIRFIELD CLOSE WOODGATE CLOSE ALL ROUND 359.964 2007 FS 427 25,620.00£       1,706,460.00£      
89 19575 CHARLTON ON OTMOOR MILL CORNER OPP MILL CLOSE TO NEW POND LANE 359.92 2007 FS 162 9,720.00£         1,716,180.00£      
90 29478 GROVE ALBERMARLE DRIVE TO CYRIL WICK 19 ALBERMARLE DRIVE TO CYRIL WICKHAM WAY PATH 359.28 2008 FS 148 8,880.00£         1,725,060.00£      
91 19648 A4095 BLADON A4095 GROVE ROAD NW SIDE 31 GROVE ROAD TO OPP 36 GROVE RD 358.33 2008 FS 100 6,000.00£         1,731,060.00£      
92 19672 BANBURY EASINGTON ROAD ST GEORGES CRES TO BLOXHAM ROAD 357.69 2008 FS 228 13,680.00£       1,744,740.00£      
93 29410 DIDCOT BALMORAL ROAD JUBILEE WAY TO BUCKINGHAM CLOSE 356.928 2007 FS 365 21,900.00£       1,766,640.00£      
94 29501 HENLEY KINGS ROAD A4130 NORTHFIELD END TO MOUNT VIEW 356 2008 FS 451 27,060.00£       1,793,700.00£      
95 29488 DIDCOT LOYD ROAD MORSE ROAD TO NO. 34 LOYD ROAD 355.32 2008 FS 459 27,540.00£       1,821,240.00£      
96 19737 BAMPTON BELL L ANE LAVENDER SQUARE TO CHEAPSIDE 354.08 2008 FS 109 6,540.00£         1,827,780.00£      
97 29487 DIDCOT LOYD ROAD MORSE ROAD TO COCKCROFT ROAD 354 2008 FS 363 21,780.00£       1,849,560.00£      
98 29502 WALLINGFORD HAMLEDON DRIVE FIR TREE AVENUE ALL ROUND 353.94 2008 FS 295 17,700.00£       1,867,260.00£      
99 19757 WITNEY EARLY ROAD 74 EARLY ROAD TO 82 EARLY ROAD 353.64 2008 FS 98 5,880.00£         1,873,140.00£      

100 19599 BICESTER HUDSON STREET (NE SIDE) THE APPROACH TO NO. 51 HUDSON STREET 353.452 2007 FS 177 10,620.00£       1,883,760.00£      
101 19803 BLOXHAM BROOKSIDE WAY S E SIDE CUMBERFORD HILL TO COLESBOURNE ROAD 353.3 2008 FS 194 11,640.00£       1,895,400.00£      
102 19723 BAMPTON BOWLING GREEN CLOSE NO. 17 BOWLING GREEN CLO NO. 30 BOWLING GREEN CL. 353.17 2008 FS 230 13,800.00£       1,909,200.00£      
103 19817 WITNEY HOLFORD ROAD 36N HOLFORD ROAD TO NO. 9 HOLFORD ROAD ALL AROUND 352.17 2008 FS 220 13,200.00£       1,922,400.00£      
104 34553 OXFORD LONDON ROAD SERVICE ROAD GREEN ROAD TO END 352.16 2009 FS 544 32,640.00£       1,955,040.00£      
105 29423 DRAYTON HILLIAT FIELDS 37 HILLIAT FIELDS ALL ROUND 352.13 2008 FS 156 9,360.00£         1,964,400.00£      
106 19749 EYNSHAM STATION ROAD ACRE END STREET TO GRANGE HOUSE 352 2008 FS 216 12,960.00£       1,977,360.00£      
107 29405 SONNING COMMON KENNYLANDS ROAD (NE SIDE) ESSEX WAY TO NO. 59 KENNYLANDS ROAD 351.86 2008 FS 418 25,080.00£       2,002,440.00£      
108 29511 DIDCOT COLLINGWOOD AVENUE DRAKE AVENUE ALL ROUND 351.86 2008 FS 365 21,900.00£       2,024,340.00£      
109 29377 GROVE ST IVES ROAD MAIN STREET ALL ROUND 351.736 2007 FS 358 21,480.00£       2,045,820.00£      
110 29497 DIDCOT WARNER CRESCENT LOYD ROAD TO LOYD ROAD 351.21 2008 FS 463 27,780.00£       2,073,600.00£      
111 19822 WITNEY ABBEY ROAD HOLFORD ROAD TO 73 ABBEY ROAD 350.53 2008 FS 342 20,520.00£       2,094,120.00£      
112 19730 A4095 WITNEY CURBRIDGE ROAD MIRFIELD ROAD TO TOWER HILL CEMETERY 349.76 2008 FS 286 17,160.00£       2,111,280.00£      10/11
113 19643 ASCOTT-UNDER-WYCHWOOD CHESTNUT DRIVE MAPLE WAY ALL ROUND 347.1 2008 FS 149 8,940.00£         2,120,220.00£      
114 34578 OXFORD RECTORY ROAD ST CLEMENTS ROAD TO 48M N OF COWLEY ROAD 346.5 2009 FS 401 24,060.00£       2,144,280.00£      
115 19589 KIDLINGTON THE MOORS ST MARYS CLOSE TO CHURCH STREET 346.137 2007 FS 120 7,200.00£         2,151,480.00£      
116 19821 WOODSTOCK CHURCHILL CLOSE GREEN LANE ALL AROUND 345.81 2008 FS 88 5,280.00£         2,156,760.00£      
117 19647 A4095 BLADON GROVE ROAD OPP HOMESTEAD TO 94 GROVE ROAD 345.24 2008 FS 195 11,700.00£       2,168,460.00£      
118 19707 BANBURY OAKLAND ROAD LABURNUM GROVE TO NO. 10 OAKLAND ROAD 344.67 2008 FS 317 19,020.00£       2,187,480.00£      
119 29367 WEST HANNEY CHURCH STREET ENTRANCE WEST HANNEY HOUSE TO OPP CHURCH ENTRANCE 344.564 2007 FC 132 18,480.00£       2,205,960.00£      
120 19782 BICESTER ST HUGHS CLOSE SOMERVILLE DRIVE ALL ROUND 344.07 2008 FS 179 10,740.00£       2,216,700.00£      
121 29433 ABINGDON BURTON CLOSE FRANCIS LITTLE DRIVE ALL ROUND 343.95 2008 FS 298 17,880.00£       2,234,580.00£      
122 29457 GROVE GLEBE GARDENS VALE AVENUE ALL ROUND 343.78 2008 FS 286 17,160.00£       2,251,740.00£      
123 29489 DIDCOT LOYD ROAD EDWIN ROAD TO NO. 34 LOYD ROAD 343.4 2008 FS 342 20,520.00£       2,272,260.00£      
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124 19697 ADDERBURY THE GREEN SIR GEORGES LANE TO OPPOSITE HOLLY COTTAGE 343.24 2008 FS 94 5,640.00£         2,277,900.00£      
125 19602 CAVERSFIELD/BICESTER SKIMMINGDISH LANE A4421 TO FRINGFORD ROAD 341.682 2007 FS 590 35,400.00£       2,313,300.00£      
126 19626 BARFORD ST MICHAEL BROAD CLOSE CHURCH STREET TO CHURCH STREET 340.95 2008 FS 408 24,480.00£       2,337,780.00£      
127 19616 SIBFORD GOWER HIGH MEADOW POUND LANE ALL ROUND 340.46 2008 FS 329 19,740.00£       2,357,520.00£      
128 19694 BLOXHAM HYDE GROVE BROOKSIDE WAY ALL ROUND 340.41 2008 FS 114 6,840.00£         2,364,360.00£      
129 19726 CARTERTON SYCAMORE DRIVE NO. 108 SYCAMORE DRIVE TO NO. 120 SYCAMORE DRIVE 339.68 2008 FS 89 5,340.00£         2,369,700.00£      
130 19801 ARDLEY WITH FEWCOTT ARDLEY ROAD WATER LANE TO RUSSET ROAD 339.42 2008 FS 170 10,200.00£       2,379,900.00£      
131 19203 ADDERBURY KEMPS ROAD 2 KEMPS ROAD TO 28 KEMPS ROAD 338.679 2006 FS 150 9,000.00£         2,388,900.00£      
132 19617 HAMPTON POYLE OXFORD ROAD BLETCHINGDON ROAD TO 25 OXFORD ROAD 338.39 2008 FS 200 12,000.00£       2,400,900.00£      
133 19774 BICESTER YORK CLOSE WHITLEY CRESCENT ALL AROUND 337.85 2008 FS 224 13,440.00£       2,414,340.00£      
134 29481 DRAYTON WHITEHORNS WAY 88 WHITEHORNS WAY TO 134 WHITEHORNS WAY 337.47 2008 FS 243 14,580.00£       2,428,920.00£      
135 19642 ASCOTT-UNDER-WYCHWOOD MAPLE WAY SHIPTON ROAD TO 18 MAPLE WAY 337.05 2008 FS 208 12,480.00£       2,441,400.00£      
136 34447 OXFORD OXFORD ROAD ELSFIELD ROAD TO CHERWELL DRIVE 337.0092 2006 FS 569 34,140.00£       2,475,540.00£      
137 29425 WHITCHURCH ON THAMES SWANSON FIELD HARDWICK ROAD TO HARDWICK ROAD 336.28 2008 FS 939 56,340.00£       2,531,880.00£      
138 29491 DIDCOT PARK ROAD SERVICE ROAD NO. 115 PARK ROAD TO NO. 155 PARK ROAD 335.89 2008 FS 266 15,960.00£       2,547,840.00£      
139 29433 ABINGDON MEDLICOTT DRIVE NASH DRIVE TO FRANCIS LITTLE DRIVE 335.67 2008 FS 269 16,140.00£       2,563,980.00£      
140 29437 WANTAGE TRUELOCKS WAY BARNARDS WAY ALL ROUND 335.2 2008 FS 600 36,000.00£       2,599,980.00£      
141 19806 CHESTERTON FORTESCUE DRIVE ORCHARD RISE TO ASH GROVE 334.49 2008 FS 396 23,760.00£       2,623,740.00£      
142 29495 WHEATLEY THE AVENUE LONDON ROAD ALL AROUND 334.01 2008 FS 280 16,800.00£       2,640,540.00£      
143 29399 DIDCOT PARKK CLOSE EVENS PARK ROAD TO NORREYS ROAD 333.597 2007 FS 184 11,040.00£       2,651,580.00£      
144 34523 A0420 ST CLEMENTS STREET FLOREY BUILDING ENTRANCE TO 62 ST CLEMENTS 333.256 2007 FS 221 13,260.00£       2,664,840.00£      
145 34527 OXFORD COWLEY ROAD NEWMAN ROAD TO OPP ADDISON DR 333.13 2008 FS 135 8,100.00£         2,672,940.00£      
146 19552 BARFORD ST MICHAEL BROAD CLOSE THE GREEN ALL ROUND 333.069 2007 FS 407 24,420.00£       2,697,360.00£      
147 34517 OXFORD WARWICK STREET DAUBENY ROAD TO CHESTER STREET 332.475 2007 FS 560 33,600.00£       2,730,960.00£      
148 19361 SIBFORD FERRIS COTSWOLD CLOSE ALL 332.42 2007 FS 272 16,320.00£       2,747,280.00£      
149 29455 HENLEY NEWTOWN ROAD READING ROAD ALL AROUND 331.47 2008 FS 640 38,400.00£       2,785,680.00£      
150 29490 DIDCOT LOYD ROAD BARNES ROAD TO COCKCROFT ROAD 331.37 2008 FS 569 34,140.00£       2,819,820.00£      
151 19682 KIDLINGTON EXETER ROAD HIGH STREET TO STERLING ROAD 331.12 2008 FS 724 43,440.00£       2,863,260.00£      
152 19528 BICESTER CHURCHILL ROAD NORTH SIDE BUCKINGHAM ROAD TO OPP ST ANTHONYS WALK 330.671 2007 FS 568 34,080.00£       2,897,340.00£      
153 19617 HAMPTON POYLE VILLAGE FOOTWAY OXFORD ROAD TO 30 BLETCHINGDON ROAD 329.98 2008 FS 217 13,020.00£       2,910,360.00£      
154 34491 OXFORD FIRST TURN WOLVERCOTE GREEN TO WOOSTOCK ROAD 329.857 2007 FS 633 37,980.00£       2,948,340.00£      
155 29434 ABINGDON FRANCIS LITTLE DRIVE MILL ROAD TO CHAUNTERELL WAY 329.56 2008 FS 474 28,440.00£       2,976,780.00£      
156 19382 BANBURY HEARTHWAY FORGEWAY ALL ROUND 329.109 2007 FS 460 27,600.00£       3,004,380.00£      
157 19331 BICESTER EAST STREET HUDSON STREET TO GEORGE STREET 328.988 2007 FS 164 9,840.00£         3,014,220.00£      
158 19293 WOODSTOCK OXFORD ROAD CADOGAN PARK TO 5 OXFORD ROAD 328.5513 2006 FS 250 15,000.00£       3,029,220.00£      
159 19424 BLETCHINGDON VALENTIA CLOSE STATION ROAD PART ONLY 328.141 2007 FS 237 14,220.00£       3,043,440.00£      
160 34484 OXFORD CONISTON AVENUE HEADLEY WAY TO AMBLESIDE DRIVE 327.767 2007 FS 735 44,100.00£       3,087,540.00£      
161 29274 A0420 NORTH HINKSEY WEST WAY WESTMINSTER WAY TO SEACOURT STREAM 327.58 2007 FS 404 24,240.00£       3,111,780.00£      
162 29382 WANTAGE HAMPDEN ROAD FOLIAT DRIVE TO END 327.569 2007 FS 539 32,340.00£       3,144,120.00£      
163 29483 DIDCOT WILLS ROAD MERRITT ROAD TO FREEMAN ROAD 326.54 2008 FS 149 8,940.00£         3,153,060.00£      
164 19337 FRINGFORD CHURCH CLOSE MAIN STREET TO NO9 CHURCH CLOSE 326.04 2007 FS 230 13,800.00£       3,166,860.00£      
165 29281 EAST HENDRED WHIRE ROAD COULINGS CL TO ORCHARD CL 326.04 2007 FS 120 7,200.00£         3,174,060.00£      
166 29384 GROVE ALBERMARLE DRIVE WOODHILL DRIVE 325.974 2007 FS 370 22,200.00£       3,196,260.00£      
167 19746 LONG HANBOROUGH CHURCHILL WAY OPP 53 CHURCHILL WAY TO 45 CHURCHILL WAY 325.53 2008 FS 210 12,600.00£       3,208,860.00£      
168 34430 OXFORD LONDON ROAD SERVICE ROAD THE ROUNDWAY TO ELECTRIC SUB STATION 324.8487 2006 FS 458 27,480.00£       3,236,340.00£      
169 34581 OXFORD WHARTON ROAD LONDON ROAD TO MARGARET ROAD 324.53 2009 FS 908 54,480.00£       3,290,820.00£      
170 19752 CASSINGTON BELL CLOSE ORCHARD CLOSE TO BELL LANE 324.51 2008 FS 301 18,060.00£       3,308,880.00£      
171 19722 CARTERTON BRIZEWOOD YORK ROAD TO SHILTON ROAD 323.86 2008 FS 355 21,300.00£       3,330,180.00£      
172 29360 WHITCHURCH MANOR ROAD HIGH STREET TO 54 MANOR ROAD 323.752 2007 FS 880 52,800.00£       3,382,980.00£      
173 19585 KIDLINGTON OXFORD ROAD SERVICE ROAD NO. 244 OXFORD ROAD TO NO. 302K OXFORD ROAD 323.587 2007 KR 250 21,750.00£       3,404,730.00£      
174 19692 BICESTER LEACH ROAD BLENHEIM DRIVE TO THE CENTURION PUBLIC HOUSE 323.52 2008 FS 793 47,580.00£       3,452,310.00£      
175 19181 WENDLEBURY RECTORY CLOSE MAIN VILLAGE ROAD ALL ROUND 323.5177 2006 FS 423 25,380.00£       3,477,690.00£      
176 19455 ADDERBURY KEMPS ROAD NO. 3 KEMPS ROAD TO NO. 31 KEMPS ROAD 323.312 2007 FS 152 9,120.00£         3,486,810.00£      
177 19240 BANBURY LABURNUM GROVE OAKLAND RD END TO 1 LABURNUM GROVE 323.0579 2006 FS 250 15,000.00£       3,501,810.00£      
178 19524 BICESTER ST ANNES CLOSE CHURCHILL ROAD ALL AROUND 323.037 2007 FS 157 9,420.00£         3,511,230.00£      
179 19809 BICESTER MARKET SQUARE CROWN WALK SHOPPING CENTRE TO LONDON ROAD B4100 322.81 2008 FS 167 10,020.00£       3,521,250.00£      
180 29178 STEVENTON BARNETT ROAD HANNEY ROAD TO 21 BARNETT ROAD 322.7917 2006 FS 108 6,480.00£         3,527,730.00£      
181 19471 WOODSTOCK FOOTPATH NEAR RECREATION GROUN PRINCES DRIVE TO RECREATION ROAD 322.52 2007 FS 218 13,080.00£       3,540,810.00£      
182 19651 BANBURY MEWBURN ROAD QUEENSWAY TO 36 MEWBURN ROAD 322.31 2008 FS 540 32,400.00£       3,573,210.00£      
183 19479 GREAT BOURTON MAIN STREET A423 TO HILL FARM ENTRANCE 322.256 2007 FS 171 10,260.00£       3,583,470.00£      
184 19662 BARFORDK ST MICHAEL ROBINS CLOSE NETHERWORTON ROAD ALL ROUND 322.12 2008 FS 360 21,600.00£       3,605,070.00£      
185 19402 BICESTER FALLOWFIELDS LONGFIELDS TO NO 48 FALLOWFIELDS 321.717 2007 FS 487 29,220.00£       3,634,290.00£      
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186 19636 KIDLINGTON HAMPDEN DRIVE CROMWELL WAY TO FAIRFAX ROAD 320.69 2008 FS 1081 64,860.00£       3,699,150.00£      
187 19688 EYNSHAM HANBOROUGH ROAD MARLBOROUGH PLACE TO SPARE ACRE LANE 320.45 2008 FS 200 12,000.00£       3,711,150.00£      
188 29337 CROWMARSH GIFFORD NEWNHAM GREEN OLD READING ROAD TO THAMES MEAD 319.561 2007 FS 662 39,720.00£       3,750,870.00£      
189 29188 NORTH HINKSEY MAPLE CLOSE CRABTREE ROAD ALL ROUND 319.5126 2006 FS 182 10,920.00£       3,761,790.00£      
190 19183 ADDERBURY CROFT LANE FOOTPATH CROFT LANE TO OXFORD ROAD 319.4279 2006 FS 96 5,760.00£         3,767,550.00£      
191 29486 STANFORD IN THE VALE JOYES ROAD VSN DIEMANS TO NO. 2 JOYES ROAD 319.32 2008 FS 483 28,980.00£       3,796,530.00£      
192 19718 CARTERTON JACKSON CLOSE KINGHAM DRIVE ALL AROUND 319.12 2008 FS 171 10,260.00£       3,806,790.00£      
193 19806 CHESTERTON ORCHARD RISE ALCHESTER ROAD TO OPP BANKS FURLONG 318.82 2008 FS 407 24,420.00£       3,831,210.00£      
194 19300 CHARLTON ON OTMOOR MILL LANE NEW POND LANE ALL ROUND 318.1937 2006 FS 209 12,540.00£       3,843,750.00£      
195 34475 A4144 OXFORD BEAUMONT STREET GLOUCESTER STREET TO WORCESTER STREET 317.867 2007 FC 90 12,600.00£       3,856,350.00£      
196 29504 WALLINGFORD GREENFIELD CRESCENT FIR TREE AVE ALL ROUND 316.47 2008 FS 412 24,720.00£       3,881,070.00£      
197 19526 BICESTER WELLINGTON CLOSE BRISTOL ROAD ALL AROUND 316.437 2007 FS 295 17,700.00£       3,898,770.00£      
198 19179 DEDDINGTON FOOTWAY HEMPTON ROADTO THE DAEDINGS 316.2214 2006 FS 97 5,820.00£         3,904,590.00£      
199 29468 GORING ON THAMES NUNS ACRE CLEEVE POND ALL ROUND 315.98 2008 FS 246 14,760.00£       3,919,350.00£      
200 19679 BICESTER NEW STREET BUCKINHAM ROAD TO END 315.5 2008 FS 168 10,080.00£       3,929,430.00£      
201 19693 BLOXHAM CHIPPERFIELD PARK ROAD COLEGRAVE ROAD TO COLEGRAVE ROAD 315.44 2008 FS 423 25,380.00£       3,954,810.00£      
202 29465 HENLEY MILL LANE END (OPP 'EL' SUB STATION) TO READING ROAD 315.12 2008 FS 303 18,180.00£       3,972,990.00£      
203 34557 OXFORD HAWKSHEAD GARDENS KINGS CROSS ROAD ALL ROUND 314.87 2009 FS 277 16,620.00£       3,989,610.00£      
204 29490 DIDCOT LOYD ROAD COCKCROFT ROAD TO BARNES ROAD 314.43 2008 FS 345 20,700.00£       4,010,310.00£      11/12
205 19758 WITNEY EARLY ROAD (NE SIDE) NO. 82 EARLY ROAD TO NO. 102 EARLY ROAD 313.64 2008 FS 122 7,320.00£         4,017,630.00£      
206 19256 BANBURY SPRINGFIELD AVENUE BLOXHAM ROA TO GRANGE ROAD 313.4747 2006 FS 1526 91,560.00£       4,109,190.00£      
207 19607 KIRTLINGTON PARK CLOSE HEYFORD ROAD ALL ROUND 312.829 2007 FS 429 25,740.00£       4,134,930.00£      
208 19804 BANBURY BOX HEDGE ROAD WEST PARKK ROAD TO BOXHEDGE ROAD 311.7 2008 FS 399 23,940.00£       4,158,870.00£      
209 19777 BICESTER MURDOCK ROAD LAUNTON ROAD ALL ROUND 311.02 2008 FS 1173 70,380.00£       4,229,250.00£      
210 29171 CHALGROVE RUPERT ROAD FAIRFAX ROAD ALL AROUND 310.3529 2006 FS 418 25,080.00£       4,254,330.00£      
211 34479 OXFORD BEECHCROFT ROAD BANBURY ROAD TO WOOSTOCK ROAD 309.804 2007 FS 502 30,120.00£       4,284,450.00£      
212 19457 WITNEY EARLY ROAD N0 37 TO TARRENTS AVE 309.65 2007 FS 270 16,200.00£       4,300,650.00£      
213 29267 B4017 WOOTTON CUMNOR ROAD 60M N ROBINSON RD RBT TO LT BRADLEY FARM 309.1 2007 FS 539 32,340.00£       4,332,990.00£      
214 29510 DIDCOT DRAKE AVENUE WANTAGE ROAD TO NORREYS ROAD 309.04 2008 FS 393 23,580.00£       4,356,570.00£      
215 29128 BURCOT A415 JCT WITH ABINGDON RD LINNET CLOSE TO 78M WEST OF ENTR TO CHESHIRE HOME 307.8966 2006 FS 126 7,560.00£         4,364,130.00£      
216 19796 KIDLINGTON MARLBOROUGH AVENUE THE MOORS TO PARK AVENUE 307.48 2008 FS 657 39,420.00£       4,403,550.00£      
217 29410 DIDCOT QUEEN ELIZABETH CLOSE NO. 9 QUEEN ELIZABETH CLOSE TO BALMOROAL ROAD 306.669 2007 FS 104 6,240.00£         4,409,790.00£      
218 34524 OXFORD MAGDALEN STREET WEST BEAUMONT STREET TO GEORGE STREET 306.1 2008 FC 130 18,200.00£       4,427,990.00£      
219 29426 WALLINGFORD ST JOHNS ROAD ST MARYS STREET TO CROFT ROAD 305.591 2007 FS 269 16,140.00£       4,444,130.00£      
220 19691 BRIZE NORTON STATION ROAD NO. 7 STATION ROAD TO NO. 9 STATION ROAD 304.65 2008 FC 45 6,300.00£         4,450,430.00£      
221 19669 DEDDINGTON WINDMILL CLOSE WINDMILL STREET TO NO. 8 WINDMILL CLOSE 304.21 2008 KR 71 6,177.00£         4,456,607.00£      
222 29435 ABINGDON CHAUNTERELL WAY FRANCIS LITTLE DRIVE TO SHEPHERD GARDENS 303.9 2008 FS 444 26,640.00£       4,483,247.00£      
223 19487 BICESTER BANBURY ROAD STABLE CLOSE TO 35M SOUTH RAILWAY BRIDGE 303.49 2007 FS 158 9,480.00£         4,492,727.00£      
224 19621 BLACKTHORN THAME ROAD VILLAGE HALL TO STATION ROAD 302.76 2008 FS 105 6,300.00£         4,499,027.00£      
225 19262 HAMPTON POYLE OXFORD ROAD BLETCHINGDON RD TO 55 OXFORD RD 302.258 2006 FS 435 26,100.00£       4,525,127.00£      
226 34525 A4200 OXFORD THE PLAIN MAGDALEN BRIDGE TO FLOREY BUILDING 301.27 2008 FC 219 30,660.00£       4,555,787.00£      
227 19394 BANBURY BOXHEDGE SQUARE TOWNSEND TO BOXHEDGE ROAD 300.707 2007 FS 92 5,520.00£         4,561,307.00£      
228 29258 CHINNOR DOVELEAT ALL 299.64 2007 FS 400 24,000.00£       4,585,307.00£      
229 29070 ABINGDON CHERWELL CLOSE KENNET ROAD ALL AROUND 299.233 2006 FS 396 23,760.00£       4,609,067.00£      
230 34561 OXFORD BEECHCROFT ROAD WOODSTOCK ROAD TO BANBURY ROAD 298.61 2009 FS 495 29,700.00£       4,638,767.00£      
231 29147 APPLEFORD CHAMBRAI CLOSE MAIN ROAD ALL ROUND 297.8536 2006 FS 456 27,360.00£       4,666,127.00£      
232 34526 A420 OXFORD ST CLEMENTS DAWSON STREET TO TYNDALE ROAD 296.8 2008 FC 89 12,460.00£       4,678,587.00£      
233 29503 WALLINGFORD CHILTERN CRESCENT FIR TREE AVENUE TO HAMBLEDEN DRIVE 296.77 2008 FS 510 30,600.00£       4,709,187.00£      
234 19239 BANBURY ST LEONARDS CLOSE MIDDLETON ROAD ALL ROUND 296.4137 2006 FS 105 6,300.00£         4,715,487.00£      
235 34552 OXFORD COTTISMORE ROAD WYNBUSH ROAD TO LAMBOURNE ROAD 296.06 2009 FS 342 20,520.00£       4,736,007.00£      
236 29191 KENNINGTON BAGLEY CLOSE 29M WEST UPPER ROAD TO 71 BAGLEY CLOSE 294.2236 2006 FS 357 21,420.00£       4,757,427.00£      
237 29243 BRIGHTWELL CUM SOTWELL SHILLINGFORD HILL RUSH COURT TO SHILLINGFORD 294.03 2007 FS 686 41,160.00£       4,798,587.00£      
238 19368 BANBURY LIME AVENUE ALL 293.92 2007 FS 252 15,120.00£       4,813,707.00£      
239 19560 ARDLEY STATION ROAD CHURCH ROAD TO SOMERTON ROAD 293.513 2007 FS 98 5,880.00£         4,819,587.00£      
240 19756 WITNEY EARLY ROAD WOODSTOCK ROAD TO 24 EARLY ROAD 292.56 2008 FS 265 15,900.00£       4,835,487.00£      
241 34551 OXFORD TITUP HALL DRIVE WOODFARM ROAD TO OLD ROAD 292.45 2009 FS 591 35,460.00£       4,870,947.00£      
242 29275 DIDCOT GREAT WESTERN DRIVE SOUTH SIDE 291.94 2007 FS 289 17,340.00£       4,888,287.00£      
243 19368 LAUNTON SYCAMORE ROAD STATION ROAD ALL ROUND 291.852 2007 FS 730 43,800.00£       4,932,087.00£      
244 19814 BANBURY GOODRINGTON CLOSE TOWNSEND ALL AROUND 290.9 2008 FS 407 24,420.00£       4,956,507.00£      
245 19668 CHESTERTON BANKS FURLONG (NORTH SIDE) REAR NO. 2 BANKS FURLONG TO NO. 8 BANKS FURLONG 289.76 2008 FS 91 5,460.00£         4,961,967.00£      
246 19527 BICESTER LANCASTER CLOSE BOSTON ROAD ALL AROUND 288.651 2007 FS 469 28,140.00£       4,990,107.00£      
247 19530 BICESTER YORK CLOSE WHITLEY CLOSE ALL AROUND 288.618 2007 FS 222 13,320.00£       5,003,427.00£      
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248 19813 BANBURY HILTON ROAD WOODGREEN AVENUE TO TOWNSEND 288.46 2008 FS 556 33,360.00£       5,036,787.00£      
249 29136 HENLEY DEANFIELD ROAD VALLEY ROAD TO DEANFIELD AVENUE 288.2462 2006 FS 1542 92,520.00£       5,129,307.00£      
250 34506 OXFORD OSLER ROAD ST ANDREWS ROAD TO LONDON ROAD 288.035 2007 FS 980 58,800.00£       5,188,107.00£      
251 19572 BICESTER ANSON WAY BRISTOL ROAD ALL ROUND 287.947 2007 FS 335 20,100.00£       5,208,207.00£      
252 19195 BLOXHAM TADMARTON ROAD CUMBERFORD CLOSE TO OPP COURTINGTON LANE 287.738 2006 FS 178 10,680.00£       5,218,887.00£      
253 29449 WALLINGFORD WANTAGE ROAD SINODUN ROAD TO SLADE END ROUNDABOUT 287.09 2008 KR 770 66,990.00£       5,285,877.00£      
254 34489 OXFORD FAIRACRES ROAD MEADOW LANE TO IFFLEY ROAD 287.012 2007 FS 788 47,280.00£       5,333,157.00£      
255 29143 DIDCOT DRAKE AVENUE COLBORNE ROAD TO WANTAGE ROAD 286.9394 2006 FS 391 23,460.00£       5,356,617.00£      
256 19372 BANBURY MASEFIELD ROAD BROWNING ROAD TO KEATS ROAD 286.77 2007 FS 205 12,300.00£       5,368,917.00£      
257 19370 BANBURY FARMFIELD ROAD ALL 284.68 2007 FS 493 29,580.00£       5,398,497.00£      
258 29500 WALLINGFORD FIR TREE AVENUE GREENFIELD CRESCENT TO CHILTERN CRESCENT 284.6 2008 FS 660 39,600.00£       5,438,097.00£      
259 19733 CURBRIDGE WELL LANE A4095 TO 30 WELL LANE 283.58 2008 FS 415 24,900.00£       5,462,997.00£      
260 29132 HENLEY ST MARKS ROAD READING ROAD TO GREEN LANE 283.3699 2006 FS 1478 88,680.00£       5,551,677.00£      
261 19732 WITNEY OXFORD HILL JUDDS CLOSE TO 71 OXFORD HILL 283.31 2008 FS 118 7,080.00£         5,558,757.00£      
262 19650 FEWCOTT ARDLEY ROAD NO. 48 ARDLEY ROAD TO NO. 2 ARDLEY ROAD 282.51 2008 FS 295 17,700.00£       5,576,457.00£      
263 34449 OXFORD ST LUKES ROAD GARSINGTON ROAD TO 42 ST LUKES ROAD 281.0225 2006 FS 200 12,000.00£       5,588,457.00£      
264 19741 KIDLINGTON WISE AVENUE BENMEAD ROAD TO MARLBOROUGH AVENUE 280.54 2008 FS 425 25,500.00£       5,613,957.00£      
265 19759 A0422 WROXTON STRATFORD ROAD LEYS CLOSE TO MILLS LANE 279.95 2008 FS 389 23,340.00£       5,637,297.00£      
266 28966 KENNINGTON THE AVENUE MANOR GROVE TO SANDFORD LANE 279.6697 2005 FS 312 18,720.00£       5,656,017.00£      
267 29086 ABINGDON SOUTH AVENUE HOLLAND ROAD 279.5342 2006 FS 1584 95,040.00£       5,751,057.00£      
268 34503 OXFORD OLIVER ROAD WILKINS ROAD TO EASTERN BYPASS 278.168 2007 FS 1339 80,340.00£       5,831,397.00£      12/13
269 19572 BICESTER BRISTOL ROAD LANCASTER CLOSE ALL ROUND 277.552 2007 FS 965 57,900.00£       5,889,297.00£      
270 19387 BANBURY VINEYARD CLOSE NURSERY  DRIVE ALL ROUND 277.398 2007 FS 128 7,680.00£         5,896,977.00£      
271 29266 ABINGDON HOLLAND ROAD SELWOOD RD TO SOUTH AV 277.09 2007 FS 337 20,220.00£       5,917,197.00£      
272 29514 ABINGDON WINTERBORNE ROAD SPRING ROAD ALL ROUND 276.64 2008 FS 596 35,760.00£       5,952,957.00£      
273 19474 B4035 TADMARTON BROOKSIDE RISE - MAIN ROAD 5 BROOKFIELD RISE TO 20 BROOKSIDE RISE 274.978 2007 FS 197 11,820.00£       5,964,777.00£      
274 19309 BICESTER TUBB CLOSE KENNEDY ROAD ALL ROUND 274.5248 2006 FS 454 27,240.00£       5,992,017.00£      
275 19678 LAUNTON BLENHEIM DRIVE STATION ROAD ALL AROUND 273.73 2008 FS 580 34,800.00£       6,026,817.00£      
276 19371 BANBURY BURNS ROAD ALL 272.8 2007 FS 390 23,400.00£       6,050,217.00£      
277 19390 BANBURY ELIZABETH RISE QUEENSWAY TO BRENDA CLOSE EAST SIDE ONLY 272.778 2007 FS 127 7,620.00£         6,057,837.00£      
278 19397 BANBURY RAVENSMEAD BURNS ROAD ALL ROUND 272.404 2007 FS 158 9,480.00£         6,067,317.00£      
279 19739 KIDLINGTON BENMEAD ROAD MEADWAY TO THE MOORS 272.27 2008 FS 138 8,280.00£         6,075,597.00£      
280 19340 MILCOMBE MAIN ROAD NORTH SIDE THE GREEN TO CHURCH LANE 271.744 2007 FS 266 15,960.00£       6,091,557.00£      
281 19719 CARTERTON HAYWARD DRIVE KINGHAM DRIVE ALL AROUND 271.08 2008 FS 358 21,480.00£       6,113,037.00£      
282 34451 OXFORD ARLINGTON DRIVE RAYMUND ROAD ALL ROUND 270.5802 2006 FS 1277 76,620.00£       6,189,657.00£      
283 19286 BANBURY PORTWAY 43 PORTWAY TO 22 DANESMOOR 270.314 2006 FS 218 13,080.00£       6,202,737.00£      
284 29449 WALLINGFORD WANTAGE ROAD SINODUN ROAD TO SLADE END ROUNDABOUT A4130 269.62 2008 FS 774 46,440.00£       6,249,177.00£      
285 29233 NORTH HINKSEY NORTH HINKSEY LANE VILLAGE HALL TO BROOK BY NO 13 269.1282 2006 KR 125 10,875.00£       6,260,052.00£      
286 29407 B4O16 DIDCOT JUBILEE WAY DIRAC PLACE TO 94M SOUTH OF BROADWAY ROUNDABOUT 269.115 2007 FS 531 31,860.00£       6,291,912.00£      
287 19391 BANBURY WESLEY DRIVE MEWBURN ROAD TO KINGSWAY 268.499 2007 FS 1032 61,920.00£       6,353,832.00£      
288 19554 BODICOTE BROAD GAP CHAPEL LANE TO OXFORD ROAD 266.508 2007 FS 350 21,000.00£       6,374,832.00£      
289 28852 SONNING COMMON STOKE ROW ROAD GRAVEL HILL (B481) TO OAKWOOD HOUSE STOKE ROW RD 266.3331 2005 FS 930 55,800.00£       6,430,632.00£      
290 28935 CHINNOR ELDERDENE LOWER ICKNIELD WAY ALL AROUND 265.9471 2005 FS 844 50,640.00£       6,481,272.00£      
291 28928 STEVENTON TATLINGS ROAD STONEBRIDGE ROAD ALL AROUND 265.7208 2005 FS 304 18,240.00£       6,499,512.00£      
292 19716 CARTERTON SHILLBROOK AVENUE SHILTON ROAD TO SWINBROOK AVE 264.84 2008 FS 599 35,940.00£       6,535,452.00£      
293 29080 WHEATLEY ACREMEAD ROAD OLD ROAD ALL AROUND 264.5423 2006 FS 488 29,280.00£       6,564,732.00£      
294 34428 OXFORD GODSTOW ROAD WOLVERCOTE COMMON TO MEADOW PROSPECT 264.4213 2006 FS 169 10,140.00£       6,574,872.00£      
295 19403 STEEPLE ASTON WATER LANE (EAST SIDE) SOUTH SIDE TO 90M SOUTH 263.131 2007 FS 90 5,400.00£         6,580,272.00£      
296 34461 OXFORD FIELD AVENUE PEGASUS RD ALL AROUND 262.8967 2006 FS 1300 78,000.00£       6,658,272.00£      
297 19689 STONESFIELD GREENFIELD CRESCENT GREENFIELD CRESENT TO GREENFIELD CRESENT 262.85 2008 FS 512 30,720.00£       6,688,992.00£      
298 29181 DIDCOT CHURCH STREET HAGBOURNE ROAD TO HIGH STREET 262.7273 2006 FS 163 9,780.00£         6,698,772.00£      
299 19392 BANBURY CRANLEIGH CLOSE BROWNING ROAD ALL ROUND 260.81 2007 FS 247 14,820.00£       6,713,592.00£      
300 29410 DIDCOT QUEEN ELIZABETH CLOSE TO BUCKI NO. 9 QUEEN ELIZABETH CLOSE TO NO. 2 BUCKINGHAM CLOSE 260.7 2007 FS 163 9,780.00£         6,723,372.00£      
301 19373 BANBURY KEATS ROAD ALL 260.59 2007 FS 420 25,200.00£       6,748,572.00£      
302 19213 BLETCHINGTON VALENTIA CLOSE STATION ROAD ALL AROUND 259.6297 2006 FS 423 25,380.00£       6,773,952.00£      
303 19594 STEEPLE ASTON FENWAY NORTH SIDE GRANGE PARK TO 16M WEST OF WATER LANE 258.962 2007 FS 86 5,160.00£         6,779,112.00£      
304 29506 ABINGDON THAMES STREET BRIDGE STREET TO END 258.69 2008 KR 107 9,309.00£         6,788,421.00£      
305 28879 BENSON OLD LONDON ROAD THE MOORLANDS TO CROWN SQUARE 257.4553 2005 FS 194 11,640.00£       6,800,061.00£      
306 28842 HENLEY VICARAGE ROAD HAMILTON AVENUE TO WESTERN AVENUE 257.1855 2006 FS 875 52,500.00£       6,852,561.00£      
307 19475 BICESTER BRISTOL ROAD LANCASTER CLOSE ALL ROUND 256.608 2007 FS 966 57,960.00£       6,910,521.00£      
308 34445 OXFORD DIVINITY ROAD COWLEY ROAD TO WARNEFORD LANE 256.3264 2006 FS 728 43,680.00£       6,954,201.00£      
309 19561 ARDLEY SOMERTON ROAD WATER LANE TO OPP CASTLEFIELDS 255.288 2007 FS 108 6,480.00£         6,960,681.00£      
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310 29220 KENNINGTON ROWELS CLOSE 23 TO 4 ALL AROUND 255.0801 2006 FS 213 12,780.00£       6,973,461.00£      
311 19317 WITNEY WELCH WAY 69 WELCH WAY TO HOLLOWAY ROAD 254.9833 2006 KR 144 12,528.00£       6,985,989.00£      
312 29015 ABINGDON STANFORD DRIVE 4 STANFORD DRIVE TO FITZHARRY'S ROAD 254.7933 2005 FC 45 6,300.00£         6,992,289.00£      
313 29045 B0480 STADHAMPTON OXFORD ROAD B480 BROOKHAMPTON CLOSE TO WESTSIDE RIVER THAME 253.5422 2005 FS 826 49,560.00£       7,041,849.00£      
314 29129 ABINGDON CHERWELL CLOSE KENNET ROAD ALL AROUND 253.0836 2006 FS 395 23,700.00£       7,065,549.00£      
315 19300 CHARLTON ON OTMOOR MILL CLOSE MILL LANE ALL ROUND 252.89 2006 FS 136 8,160.00£         7,073,709.00£      
316 19619 GOSFORD AND WATER EATON GOSFORD CLOSE HAMPDEN DRIVE ALL ROUND 252.78 2008 FS 144 8,640.00£         7,082,349.00£      
317 34334 OXFORD HAREBELL ROAD FIELD AVENUE TO FIELD AVENUE 252.6504 2005 FS 456 27,360.00£       7,109,709.00£      
318 29114 A0417 HARWELL RADING ROAD A417 OPP WINAWAY TO LABURNAM HOUSE 252.5028 2006 FS 688 41,280.00£       7,150,989.00£      
319 19251 KIDLINGTON MORTON AVENUE YARNTON ROAD TO CHERRY CL 252.4786 2006 FS 275 16,500.00£       7,167,489.00£      
320 28978 HENLEY ST ANNES CLOSE DEANFIELD ROAD ALL ROUND 252.3443 2005 FS 165 9,900.00£         7,177,389.00£      
321 29118 HENLEY ELIZABETH CLOSE ALL 251.801 2006 FS 331 19,860.00£       7,197,249.00£      
322 19120 HOOK NORTON THE GLEBE SIBFORD ROAD ALL AROUND 251.7587 2005 KR 190 16,530.00£       7,213,779.00£      
323 19374 BICESTER DERWENT ROAD 10 TO 16 251.46 2007 FS 200 12,000.00£       7,225,779.00£      
324 28964 ABINGDON NUNEHAM SQUARE LETCOMBE AVE ALL AROUND 251.4126 2005 FC 274 38,360.00£       7,264,139.00£      
325 19411 BLOXHAM THE AVENUE NO. 49 THE AVENUE TO NO. 16 THE AVENUE 250.69 2007 FS 329 19,740.00£       7,283,879.00£      
326 19668 CHESTERTON FORTESCUE DRIVE GREEN LANE TO NO. 10 FORTESCUE DRIVE 250.27 2008 FS 469 28,140.00£       7,312,019.00£      
327 19208 SIBFORD FERRIS BIRDROP HILL BISHOPS BLAZE PH TO 132M SOUTH OF BISHOPS BLAIZE PH 249.865 2006 FS 132 7,920.00£         7,319,939.00£      
328 29187 SUTTON COURTENAY SOUTHFIELD DRIVE HIGH STREET ALL ROUND 249.3689 2006 FS 300 18,000.00£       7,337,939.00£      
329 29408 DIDCOT SOVEREIGN CLOSE SANDRINGHAM ROAD TO 13 SOVEREIGN CLOSE 248.952 2007 FS 180 10,800.00£       7,348,739.00£      
330 19571 BICESTER BUCKINGHAM ROAD CHURCHILL ROAD TO ROMAN WAY 248.787 2007 FS 1085 65,100.00£       7,413,839.00£      
331 34526 A4200 OXFORD ST CLEMENTS BETWEEN THE PLAIN AND DAWSON ST 248.6 2008 FC 74 10,360.00£       7,424,199.00£      
332 19668 CHESTERTON CHESTNUT CLOSE FORTESCUE DRIVE ALL ROUND 247.05 2008 FS 316 18,960.00£       7,443,159.00£      
333 34329 OXFORD BEDFORD STREET WARWICK STREET ALL AROUND 247.0336 2005 FS 500 30,000.00£       7,473,159.00£      
334 34362 OXFORD LATIMER ROAD ALL SAINTS ROAD TO LONDON ROAD 245.9821 2005 FS 534 32,040.00£       7,505,199.00£      
335 19139 BLOXHAM BROOKSIDE WAY CUMBERFORD HILL TO COLESBOURNE ROAD 245.8357 2005 FS 185 11,100.00£       7,516,299.00£      
336 29189 NORTH MORETON LONG WITTENHAM ROAD VICTORIA COTTAGE TO QUEENS WAY 245.6421 2006 FS 235 14,100.00£       7,530,399.00£      
337 29164 NORTH HINKSEY ST PAULS CRESCENT FINMORE ROAD ALL ROUND EASTERN SIDE ONLY ODD NOS 244.8072 2006 FS 154 9,240.00£         7,539,639.00£      
338 29164 NORTH HINKSEY ST PAULS CRESCENT FINMORE ROAD ALL ROUND EASTERN SIDE ONLY ODD NOS 244.8072 2006 FS 154 9,240.00£         7,548,879.00£      
339 29411 DIDCOT LINACRE CLOSE BALLIOL DRIVE TO OPP 48 LINACRE CLOSE 244.618 2007 FS 88 5,280.00£         7,554,159.00£      
340 28940 WOODCOTE CROFT WAY GREENMORE ALL AROUND 244.0389 2005 FS 500 30,000.00£       7,584,159.00£      
341 29349 A4183 ABINGDON 117-131 OXFORD ROAD 117 OXFORD ROAD TO APPLEFORD DRIVE 243.661 2007 FC 167 23,380.00£       7,607,539.00£      
342 34478 OXFORD BARTON LANE OLD HIGH STREET TO BARTON ROAD 243.342 2007 FS 552 33,120.00£       7,640,659.00£      
343 19326 BICESTER ST JOHNS STREET QUEENS AVENUE TO OPP MANORSFIELD ROAD 242.759 2007 FS 127 7,620.00£         7,648,279.00£      13/14
344 19021 A4260 ADDERBURY BANBURY ROAD ADDERBURY COURT TO 28M NORTH OF TWYFORD GROVE 240.6448 2005 FS 750 45,000.00£       7,693,279.00£      
345 28930 BRIGHTWELL CUM SOTWELL SHILLINGFORD HILL OPP SHILLINGFORD BR HOTEL TO 2OM S SPEED 240.6182 2005 FS 485 29,100.00£       7,722,379.00£      
346 28969 KENNINGTON POPLAR GROVE 204 POPLAR GROVE TO SANDFORD LANE 240.6049 2005 FS 339 20,340.00£       7,742,719.00£      
347 29119 HENLEY ST ANDREWS ROAD READING ROAD TO WOOTTON ROAD 238.975 2006 FS 2365 141,900.00£     7,884,619.00£      
348 34576 OXFORD DENE ROAD HOLLOWAY TO BULAN ROAD 238.87 2009 FS 1357 81,420.00£       7,966,039.00£      
349 28885 BENSON THE CEDARS BROOK STREET ALL AROUND 238.5818 2005 FS 375 22,500.00£       7,988,539.00£      
350 29024 DIDCOT FLEET MEADOW FOOTWAY 40M EAST OF JUBILEE WAY TO 147M EAST OF JUBILEE WAY 238.4547 2006 FS 107 6,420.00£         7,994,959.00£      
351 29411 DIDCOT BALLIOL DRIVE OPP 32 BALLIOL DRIVE TO SANDRINGHAM ROAD 238.403 2007 FS 166 9,960.00£         8,004,919.00£      
352 29205 ABINGDON GARFORD CLOSE APPLEFORD DRIVE TO 10 GARFORD CLOSE 237.8497 2006 FC 123 17,220.00£       8,022,139.00£      
353 19312 BICESTER VILLIERS ROAD KINGSCLERE ROAD TO 25 VILLIERS ROAD 237.16 2006 FS 491 29,460.00£       8,051,599.00£      
354 29067 ABINGDON LOVELACE CLOSE BOULTER DRIVE TO LOVELACE CLOSE 236.918 2006 FS 322 19,320.00£       8,070,919.00£      
355 19356 BICESTER MERTON WALK NUFFIELD CLOSE TO NO. 8 MERTON WALK 236.918 2007 FS 93 5,580.00£         8,076,499.00£      
356 34332 OXFORD THORNCLIFFE BANBURY ROAD TO WOODSTOCK ROAD 236.8648 2005 FS 523 31,380.00£       8,107,879.00£      
357 28883 BENSON PADDOCK CLOSE OLD LONDON ROAD ALL AROUND 234.9348 2005 FS 131 7,860.00£         8,115,739.00£      
358 29015 ABINGDON FITZHARRYS ROAD STANFORD  DRIVE TO BATH STREET 234.2028 2005 FC 44 6,160.00£         8,121,899.00£      
359 34361 OXFORD GOLDEN ROAD HOWARD STREET TO BARNET ST 233.8035 2005 FS 203 12,180.00£       8,134,079.00£      
360 29268 SHRIVENHAM CLAYPITS LANE FARINGDON ROAD TO SHRIV HOUSE 233.772 2006 KR 196 17,052.00£       8,151,131.00£      
361 19431 HOOK NORTON THE BOURNE (PART ONLY) NO. 35 THE BOURNE TO NO. 44 THE BOURNE 233.684 2007 KR 149 12,963.00£       8,164,094.00£      
362 34549 OXFORD MARK ROAD QUARRY ROAD TO YORK ROAD 233.54 2009 FS 550 33,000.00£       8,197,094.00£      
363 28809 LONGWORTH BOWBANK COW LANE TO SCHOOL CLOSE 233.3642 2005 FS 542 32,520.00£       8,229,614.00£      
364 28988 CUMNOR NORREYS ROAD 96 NORREYS ROAD TO CHAWLEY LANE 232.4592 2005 FS 1129 67,740.00£       8,297,354.00£      
365 28985 HENLEY NEWTOWN ROAD READING ROAD ALL ROUND 231.1814 2005 FS 641 38,460.00£       8,335,814.00£      
366 34384 OXFORD FAIRFAX AVENUE MORTIMER DRIVE TO RIPPINGTON DRIVE 230.1831 2005 FS 275 16,500.00£       8,352,314.00£      
367 34575 OXFORD CATTE STREET BROAD STREET TO RADCLIFFE SQUARE 229.49 2009 KR 89 7,743.00£         8,360,057.00£      
368 29065 DRAYTON HENLEYS LANE 31 HENLEYS LANE TO SUTTON WICK FOOTPATH 229.4281 2006 FS 145 8,700.00£         8,368,757.00£      
369 28961 WHITCHURCH RIVACRES GORDIN HEATH ROAD ALL AROUND 229.2514 2005 FS 195 11,700.00£       8,380,457.00£      
370 29106 NORTH HINKSEY THE GARTH MONTAGU ROAD ALL AROUND 228.3391 2006 FS 210 12,600.00£       8,393,057.00£      
371 34448 OXFORD STAINFIELD ROAD SAXON WAY TO HALLIDAY HILL 228.1576 2006 KR 145 12,615.00£       8,405,672.00£      
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372 34369 OXFORD RINGWOOD ROAD DOWNSIDE ROAD TO GROVELAND ROAD 227.8672 2005 FS 507 30,420.00£       8,436,092.00£      
373 29193 WANTAGE LINK FTPTH HARCOURT RD FOLIAT LINK FOOTPATH HARCOURT RD TO FOLIAT DRIVE 227.1533 2006 FS 266 15,960.00£       8,452,052.00£      
374 19509 BICESTER ST EDITHS WAY KENNEDY ROAD ALL ROUND 226.985 2007 FS 112 6,720.00£         8,458,772.00£      
375 28915 HENLEY BERKSHIRE ROAD ST ANDREW'S ROAD TO PEPPARD LANE 225.8175 2005 FS 695 41,700.00£       8,500,472.00£      
376 29033 LEWKNOR BEACON VIEW M40 TO 160M SW OF A40 224.5518 2006 FS 473 28,380.00£       8,528,852.00£      
377 19594 STEEPLE ASTON FENWAY GRANGE PARK TO 16M WEST OF WATER LANE 222.794 2007 KR 86 7,482.00£         8,536,334.00£      
378 34523 A0420 OXFORD ST CLEMENTS STREET RECTORY ROAD TO MORRELL AVENUE 221.507 2007 KR 89 7,743.00£         8,544,077.00£      
379 29015 ABINGDON BATH STREET FITZHARRY'S ROAD TO 67 BATH STREET 219.8546 2005 FC 36 5,040.00£         8,549,117.00£      
380 19061 BANBURY BEESLEY ROAD ORCHARD WAY TO CROMWELL ROAD 219.3621 2005 KR 317 27,579.00£       8,576,696.00£      
381 34508 OXFORD PETERLEY ROAD PONY ROAD ALL ROUND 218.339 2007 FS 620 37,200.00£       8,613,896.00£      
382 19056 BANBURY MORRIS DRIVE NUFFIELD DRIVE  TO AUSTIN DRIVE 217.5253 2005 FS 476 28,560.00£       8,642,456.00£      
383 28965 KENNINGTON GRUNDY CRESCENT THE AVENUE ALL ROUND 217.3523 2005 FS 341 20,460.00£       8,662,916.00£      
384 29419 THAME KINGS ROAD KINGSEY ROAD TO QUEENS ROAD 216.656 2007 FS 171 10,260.00£       8,673,176.00£      
385 28881 BENSON ST HELENS AVENUE OLD LONDON ROAD TO CHURCH ROAD 215.3159 2005 FS 795 47,700.00£       8,720,876.00£      
386 19420 BICESTER CHAPEL STREET (WEST SIDE) CAUSEWAY TO CAR PARK 214.863 2007 KR 70 6,090.00£         8,726,966.00£      
387 28974 HENLEY BLANDY ROAD MAKINS ROAD TO ST ANDREWS ROAD 213.7586 2005 FS 1352 81,120.00£       8,808,086.00£      
388 34475 A4144 OXFORD BEAUMONT STREET GLOUCESTER STREET TO WORCESTER STREET 213.664 2007 KR 100 8,700.00£         8,816,786.00£      
389 19334 DEDDINGTON PHILCOTE STREET NO. 2 PHILCOTE STREET TO NO.7 PHILCOTE STREET 213.2746 2006 KR 70 6,090.00£         8,822,876.00£      
390 19086 ARDLEY CASTLEFIELDS FROM SOMERTON ROAD ALL AROUND 213.2262 2005 FS 197 11,820.00£       8,834,696.00£      
391 34360 OXFORD GREEN ROAD (WEST) BEAUMONT ROAD TO GREEN ROAD ROUNDABOUT 213.0665 2005 FS 376 22,560.00£       8,857,256.00£      
392 19152 ADDERBURY WALTON AVENUE 73 WALTON AVENUE TO MARGARET ROAD 212.7604 2005 FS 453 27,180.00£       8,884,436.00£      
393 29145 WALLINGFORD WITTENHAM CLOSE GLYN ROAD ALL AROUND 212.6575 2006 FS 172 10,320.00£       8,894,756.00£      
394 34431 OXFORD JUXON STREET WALTON STREET TO END 212.1856 2006 FS 455 27,300.00£       8,922,056.00£      
395 28820 GORING CROFT ROAD ELMCROFT TO STATION ROAD 212.1082 2005 FS 368 22,080.00£       8,944,136.00£      
397 19044 WITNEY MIRFIELD ROAD MIREFILED RD TO CURBRIDGE ROAD 211.8952 2005 FS 122 7,320.00£         8,967,136.00£      
396 34574 OXFORD MANOR ROAD SOUTH ST CROSS ROAD TO NO.1 MANOR ROAD 211.57 2009 FC 112 15,680.00£       8,959,816.00£      
398 28958 SHIPLAKE CROWSLEY ROAD OPP BASKERVILLE LANE TO STATION ROAD 210.7505 2005 FS 533 31,980.00£       8,999,116.00£      
399 34398 OXFORD EDEN DRIVE COPSE LANE TO CONISTON AVE 210.6574 2005 FS 302 18,120.00£       9,017,236.00£      
400 34425 OXFORD KINGSTON ROAD LECKFORD ROAD TO ST BERNARDS ROAD 210.2496 2006 KR 183 15,921.00£       9,033,157.00£      
401 19044 WITNEY APLEY WAY (EAST SIDE) FROM MIRFIELD ROAD TO VALE ROAD 209.1933 2005 FS 99 5,940.00£         9,039,097.00£      
402 28950 WOODCOTE WEST CHILTERN ALL AROUND 207.9554 2005 FS 740 44,400.00£       9,083,497.00£      
403 28833 GORING WESTWAY SPRINGHILL ROAD ALL AROUND 207.636 2005 FS 125 7,500.00£         9,090,997.00£      
404 34335 OXFORD MILL LANE A40 TO ELSFIELD ROAD 207.5695 2005 FS 1023 61,380.00£       9,152,377.00£      
405 29096 GROVE ST IVES LANE MAIN STREET TO MARY GREEN FOOTPATH 207.1702 2005 FS 139 8,340.00£         9,160,717.00£      
406 29071 CHOLSEY WEST END STRATTON RD TO  END 206.8374 2005 FS 888 53,280.00£       9,213,997.00£      
407 19365 BLOXHAM CHAPEL STREET STEPLE CLOSE TO HOGG END 206.36 2007 FC 165 23,100.00£       9,237,097.00£      
408 29088 HENLEY KINGS CLOSE KINGS ROAD ALL AROUND 205.9589 2005 FS 111 6,660.00£         9,243,757.00£      
409 29440 WOOTTON THE OLD POUND LAMBOROUGH HILL ALL ROUND 205.45 2008 FS 595 35,700.00£       9,279,457.00£      
410 19283 BANBURY DAVENTRY ROAD OPP CENTRAL LABORATORIES TO pRODRIVE ENTRANCE 204.9377 2006 KR 150 13,050.00£       9,292,507.00£      
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